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Firemna liga 2022/2023 Poprad - 4.liga - 13. kolo

Imig gracza

Palo Orolin
Lukas Celusak
Jaroslav Grexa
Peter Lenarci¢

Jozef KoSicky
Dominik Snasel
Tomas Prokopy

Marek Matejka
Mikchal Tatarko
Jakub Kopéa¢
David Kuruc
Samuel Sed'o
Veronika Hladka
Boris Gana
Ladislav Ganovsky
Martin Janik
Marcel Wierni
Klaudia Kurucova
Toma$ Racek

Peter Kollar
Ivka Palkova
Erika Dancova
Daniel Kall

Iveta Soltysova
Petronela Novotna

Zuzana Juréova

individuals.in.round

druzyna

Joe’s Beans
Joe’s Beans
Joe’s Beans
Toner Tatry Team
Joe’s Beans
DovezMa
DovezMa

Aplend

Aplend

Lunys

Toner Tatry Team
Rockfarm

Lunys

Rockfarm
Rockfarm

Lunys

Rockfarm

Toner Tatry Team
DovezMa

Aplend

Lunys

Lunys

Aplend

Aplend

Lunys

Lunys
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762
1011
476
790
767
906
877
430
571
426
989
836
271
134
655
520
738
723
701
570
228
340
226
449
208
198

gier pindbw punkt

ow
4.0
6.0
2.5
4.0
5.0
4.0
3.5
1.0
3.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
1.0
0.0
4.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
1.0
3.0
0.0
2.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0

$rednia

190.5000
168.5000
158.6667
158.0000
153.4000
151.0000
146.1667
143.3333
142.7500
142.0000
141.2857
139.3333
135.5000
134.0000
131.0000
130.0000
123.0000
120.5000
116.8333
114.0000
114.0000
113.3333
113.0000
112.2500
104.0000

99.0000
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